Date:

Wednesday OCTOBER 19th

8:30

8:40

8:50

9:00

Willoughby

Renehan

Vanase

Guest

9:10

Poulios

Anderson

Wheeler

Quinn

9:20

Spera

Shenasky

Evans

Kraemer

9:30

ORSINI GROUP

9:40

ORSINI GROUP

9:50

ORSINI GROUP

10:00

ORSINI GROUP

10:10

ORSINI GROUP

10:20

ORSINI GROUP

10:30

ORSINI GROUP

10:40

ORSINI GROUP

10:50

ORSINI GROUP

11:00

Butler

Guest

Guest

Guest

11:10

11:20

11:30

11:40

11:50

12:00

12:10

12:20

12:30

12:40

12:50

1:00

1:10

1:20

1:30

1:40

1:50

2:00

2:10

2:20

2:30




1A

1B
18A
18B
17A
16A
16B

15



